a~í~=pÜÉÉía~í~=pÜÉÉí
EPCOS AG 2016. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS’ prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.
ERU chokes
ERU 19, helically wound
Series/Type: B82559*A019
Date: June 2016

Isat, 25°C
A
Isat, 100°C
A
RDC (max)
m
RDC (typ)
m
Height h
(nom.)
mm
Approx.
weight
g
Ordering code
1.0 43.0 37.5   1.20   0.95   8.35   9.8 B82559A2102A019
1.5 42.5 36.3   1.70   1.45   9.15 10.3 B82559A3152A019
2.2 37.8 32.2   2.20   1.80   9.75 11.1 B82559A4222A019
3.3 31.5 27.0   2.70   2.30 10.85 12.7 B82559A5332A019
4.7 23.0 20.2   2.70   2.30 10.85 12.7 B82559A5472A019
6.8 18.6 16.4   8.25   7.70   8.35   9.3 B82559A6682A019
10.0 14.4 12.7   9.55   8.90   8.35   9.6 B82559A7103A019
15.0 13.0 11.4 12.15 11.35   9.15 10.7 B82559A9153A019
20.0 12.0 10.6 14.75 13.75   9.75 11.8 B82559A0203A019
30.0 10.1   8.7 18.65 17.35 10.85 13.0 B82559A0303A019
ERU chokes
Helically wound
6 06/16
Please read Cautions and warnings and